
Western League

Boys Basketball

2016-2017 8/25/2016

ROUND 1 Round 2

Tuesday, January 3 Friday, January 27

Lincoln vs Kearny Kearny vs Lincoln

Saints vs Mission Bay Mission Bay vs Saints

Cathedral vs Morse Morse vs Cathedral

Bye- Mira Mesa Bye- Mira Mesa

Friday, January 6 Tuesday, January 31

Lincoln vs Mission Bay Mission Bay vs Lincoln

Morse vs Saints Saints vs Morse

Cathedral vs Mira Mesa Mira Mesa vs Cathedral

Bye- Kearny Bye- Kearny

Tuesday, January 10th Thursday, February 2nd

Morse vs Lincoln Lincoln vs Morse

Mira Mesa vs Saints

Kearny vs Cathedral Friday, February 3

Bye- Mission Bay Saints vs Mira Mesa

Cathedral vs Kearny

Friday, January 13 Bye- Mission Bay

Mira Mesa vs Lincoln

Saints vs Kearny Tuesday, February 7

Mission Bay vs Cathedral Lincoln vs Mira Mesa

Bye- Morse Kearny vs Saints

Cathedral vs Mission Bay

Tuesday, January 17 Bye- Morse

Morse vs Mira Mesa

Mission Bay vs Kearny Friday, February 10

Lincoln Saints Mira Mesa vs Morse

Bye- Cathedral Kearny vs Mission Bay

Saints vs Lincoln

Friday, January 20 Bye- Cathedral

Mira Mesa vs Mission Bay

Kearny vs Morse Tuesday, February 14

Cathedral vs Lincoln Mission Bay vs Mira Mesa

Bye- Saints Morse vs Kearny

Lincoln vs Cathedral

Tuesday, January 24 Bye- Saints

Mira Mesa vs Kearny

Morse vs Mission Bay Thursday, February 16

Saints vs Cathedral Kearny vs Mira Mesa

Bye- Lincoln Mission Bay vs Morse

WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 3:30 Cathedral vs Saints

FRIDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM Bye- Lincoln

JV GAMES PLAYED FIRST/ VARSITY GAMES BEGIN 2O MINUTES AFTER END OF JV GAMES

Second named team is Home Team

CIF Playoffs- February 21,22,24,25,28, March 1. Finals March 3-4


